NET-ADEAL

COMPETITIONS

£500 CURRYS VOUCHER

Ticket No. INETE]

3
4
11
12
13
14
15
16
18
20
21
22
24
25
26
27
28
29
32
33
34
36
39
42
44
45
46
48
49
50
53
55
56
57
58
59
61
64
65
67
68
69
71
72
73
74
75
77
78

Roy Johnston
Gemma Killalea
Margaret Quinn

Roy Johnston

Dom Maguire

Trish Wall
Daniel Murphy
Stephen Hogg

Saranna Mcgovern
Philomena Smyth
Donella Meade
Patricia Mcandrew
Pearl Harmsworth
Patricia Maguire
Eamon O&€™neill
Caroline Higgins

Roy Johnston

Olga Mcphillips
Cora Faux Hannigan
Christopher Mccullagh

Cara Belshaw

Denise Taylor

Fiona Stronge

Joy Goodall-leonard

Jessica Hoey

Ann O4€™hara
Christopher Mccullagh

Sarina Trotter
Helena Maguire
Barbara Mitoraj
Naomi Mcgarrity

Donna Burke

Anntherese Keown

Kelsie Doherty

Izabela Rutecka
Patricia Mcandrew
Eamon O&€™neill

Nicola Carty

Caroline Conlon

Hayley Mcelroy
Charmaine Beattie

Thomas Boyd

Lyndsey Rankin
Martina O&€™reilly
Gary Hickey
Keith Woods
Denise Taylor
Aneta Samulewicz
Adrian Nicholl

Total: 609 < Draw: April 7, 2025 11:00 pm
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Ticket No. INETE]

79 Chloe Mills

80 Stephen Hogg
82 Mary Mcgee
84 Philomena Smyth
85 Marzena Dudzik
86 Keith Woods
87 Mrs Martin

89 Kathleen Thompson
90 Cara Belshaw
91 Drew Mahler
92 Graham Williams
94 Danny Mcgurl
98 Caroline Higgins
99 Tanya Burns
100 Krzysztof Lopata
103 Veronica Brown
106 Katie Hogan
107 Chloe Mills
108 Tracey Mchugh
109 Davina Lynn
111 Hester Woods
112 Frances Mccusker
116 Paula Mcloughlin
117 Aleksandra Sadzuga
119 Majella Stewart
122 Ryan Mccabe
124 Stephen Crawford
125 Geraldine Ledwith
129 Mandy Evans
130 Brian James Mc Eniff
133 Kirsty Lawn
134 Roy Johnston
135 Krzysztof Lopata
136 Aleksandra Sadzuga
139 Andrzej Kciuk
142 Kieran Rice
144 Emma Clarke
145 Kieran Rice
146 Thomas Boyd
147 Michelle Hughes
148 Donella Meade
149 Laura Bratton
152 Eamon O&€™neill
155 Mark Gettins
156 Emma Cox
157 Diane Scott
158 Niamh Gunn
159 Dom Maguire
160 Hayley Campbell

Total: 609 < Draw: April 7, 2025 11:00 pm Page 2 of 13
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161
162
163
165
166
168
169
170
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
182
184
185
187
188
190
191
192
193
195
196
197
199
200
202
203
205
208
209
210
211
213
214
215
217
218
219
220
221
222
224
227
230

Lisa Mcaleer
Karen Clawson
Breege Mc Donnell
Basil Wallace
Edel Quinn
Johnny Mcbrien
Lorna Mchugh
Diane Scott
Tanya Burns
Leanne Coalter
Conor Mccann
Heather Lunny
Roy Johnston
Roy Johnston
Joanne Dillon
Cara Simmons
Deirdre Hamill
Diane Scott
Erika Mcfarland
Aleksandra Sadzuga
Niall Heron Snr
Dervila Donohoe
Eamon O&€™neill
Aleksandra Sadzuga
Tanya Burns
Martin Duffy
Damien Convey
Frances Mccusker
Gerard Davey
Christopher Marlow
Micky Curry
Kieran Rice
Ciara Lynch
Rhonda Wright
Ronald Johnston
Amber Evans
Cara Simmons
Ann O4€™hara
Anita Elliott
Diane Scott
Aleksandra Sadzuga
Amy Gilleece
Niall Heron Snr
Breege Mc Donnell
Tanya Burns
Helena Maguire
Donka Marinova
Matthew Donaldson

Geraldine Logan

Total: 609 < Draw: April 7, 2025 11:00 pm
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232
234
236
238
239
241
242
243
244
246
247
248
250
251
252
258
259
261
262
263
268
270
273
274
275
276
277
281
282
286
287
289
291
293
298
300
304
307
312
314
317
318
319
320
323
325
327
329
331

Jenny Knox
Conor Mccann
Leanne Coalter
Alison Scollan

Tanya Burns
Amy Gilleece

Jolene Mcmanus
Cliona Doonan
Ryan Mccabe
Sinead Beggan

Hazel Mc Mahon
Declan Greene

Kieran Rice
Joanne Dillon
Thelma Convey

Kieran Rice
Andrzej Kciuk
Lajosne Lugosi

Christopher Mccullagh
Roberta Stevenson

Paul Convey
Roy Johnston
Danny Mcgurl

Amanda Mc Manus
Catherine Jane
Kareen Campbell
Christopher Mccullagh
Philomena Smyth
Izabela Rutecka

Donna Burke
Hester Woods

Kieran Rice

Tanya Burns
Ryan Mccabe

Noleen Mc Eneaney
Darcey Breen
Michelle Duffy

Kieran Rice

Karina Mocernaka Ozola
Daniel Murphy
Mandy Evans
Geraldine Ledwith
Dervila Donohoe
Bernadette Fee

Diane Scott

Kieran Rice
Roy Johnston

Kelly Doherty
Roy Johnston

Total: 609 < Draw: April 7, 2025 11:00 pm
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332 Sinead Ruddy
333 Siobhan Timon
335 Aaron Lindsay
336 Aleksandra Sadzuga
337 Izabela Rutecka
338 Trish Downey
339 Roisin Conlon
340 Christine Nugent
344 Heather Lunny
345 Izabela Rutecka
346 Eamon O&€™neill
347 Christopher Mccullagh
348 Brian Killalea
351 Dale Little

352 Joanne Moran
356 Paul Convey
357 Denise Taylor
358 Diane Scott

359 Eamon O&€™neill
360 Patricia Mcandrew
363 Leanne Collum
364 Leanne Collum
365 Laura Bratton
366 Alice Corry

368 Saoirse Fox
369 Basil Wallace
370 Emma O&€™connor
371 Maire Mcmanus
372 Christopher Marlow
374 Graham Williams
375 Dorothy Burrows
377 Christopher Mccullagh
381 Natalie Gallinagh
382 Marzena Dudzik
384 Michelle Hughes
385 Bridgeena Armstrong
386 Martin Duffy
387 Daryll Rice

388 Carmel Magee
390 Laura Bratton
391 Dale Little

395 Gerald Kearney
396 Michelle Duffy
397 Barbara Dinsmore
398 Heather Lunny
399 Davina Lynn
407 Dervila Donohoe
410 Gina Parkinson
413 Eamon O&€™neill

Total: 609 < Draw: April 7, 2025 11:00 pm Page 5 of 13
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415
416
419
420
421
422
423
425
426
427
428
429
432
434
436
437
439
441
442
443
445
446
449
452
453
454
455
457
460
462
464
465
466
469
471
476
477
478
480
481
483
484
485
486
490
491
492
495
497

Josh Van Tromp
Heather Lunny
Christopher Mccullagh
Amy Mcgovern
Aleksandra Sadzuga
Diane Scott
Mark Gettins
Shane Gault
Philomena Smyth
Roy Johnston
Lorna Mchugh
Julija Borovskaja
Tanya Burns
Hazel Mc Mahon
Stephen Crawford
Christopher Marlow
Joanna De Wit
Aleksandra Sadzuga
Simon Janusz
Lyndsey Rankin
Mandy Evans
Diane Scott
Stephen Crawford
Luke St Ledger
Olga Mcphillips
Davina Lynn
Peter Donegan
Faith Robinson
Caroline Conlon
Jamie Murphy
Gerald Kearney
Christopher Mccullagh
Majella Gilmurray
Caitlin Mccann
Christopher Mccullagh
Lewis Vance
Eamon O&€™neill
Patricia Mcandrew
Ciara Lynch
Dawid Potrapeluk
Yvonne Lawn
Ciara Lynch
Ruth Watson
Ciara Lynch
Philomena Smyth
Emma O&€™connor
Hollie Mcmulkin
Shana Mcnern

Joseph Sweeney

Total: 609 < Draw: April 7, 2025 11:00 pm
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498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
510
511
512
513
514
515
517
518
520
523
524
527
528
529
530
532
533
534
535
536
538
539
540
541
542
544
545
546
547
549
550
551
552
556
558
559
560
562
564
565

Marzena Dudzik
Sinead Beggan
Dawid Potrapeluk
Sandra Thompson
Heather Lunny
Peter Donegan
Philomena Smyth
Stephen Hogg
Debbie Smith
Anne Wynne
Dervila Donohoe
Susan Oneill
Matthew Donaldson
Christopher Mccullagh
Danny Mcgurl
Aleksandra Sadzuga
Joanna De Wit
Izabela Rutecka
Chloe Ewing
Mandy Evans
Rosamond Phair
Ciara Bogue
Breege Mc Donnell
Graham Williams
Ryan Mccabe
Trevor Holden
Brian James Mc Eniff
Patricia Mcsheahill
George Britton
Wendy Watson
Kelsie Doherty
Lyndsey Rankin
Rebecca Owens
Lorna Mchugh
Ciara Bogue
Amy Gilleece
Denise Taylor
Tadas Zelba
Hester Woods
Thelma Convey
Donna Burke
Mark Gettins
Martin Duffy
Lorna Mchugh
Ann O&€™hara
Stephen Crawford
Andrew James
Philomena Smyth

Kieran Rice

Total: 609 < Draw: April 7, 2025 11:00 pm
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566
567
569
574
576
577
578
579
581
583
584
586
587
589
591
592
594
596
598
599
600
601
604
605
607
608
613
616
618
619
620
621
622
624
625
626
627
629
633
635
636
637
640
641
642
643
645
646
648

Cherie Martin
Laura Bratton
Roy Johnston
Clive Mitchell
George Britton
Ciara Lynch
Margaret Quinn
Dawid Potrapeluk
Christopher Marlow
David Brian
Dervila Donohoe
Gerard Davey
Chloe Mills
Lajosne Lugosi
Caroline Conlon
Brian Treacy
Andrzej Kciuk
J Kennedy
Matthew Donaldson
Christopher Marlow
Brian Killalea
Ciara Doran
Diane Farlow
Hester Woods
Stephen Hogg
Laura Loughlin
Roy Johnston
Aleksandra Sadzuga
Joanna De Wit
Trish Downey
Christopher Mccullagh
Kaspars Kalnins
Brian Killalea
Heather Lunny
Tanya Burns
Rosie Mcgovern
Kieran Rice
Kieran Rice
Susan Keery
Clare Mcdermott
Mandy Evans
Keith Woods
Amber Evans
Donella Meade
Amanda Mc Manus
Henry Martin
Leanne Coalter
Terri-louise Allen

Fiona Stronge

Total: 609 < Draw: April 7, 2025 11:00 pm
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651
654
657
658
660
661
662
663
664
666
669
670
671
673
674
675
677
678
679
681
682
684
689
690
691
692
693
695
696
697
699
700
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
711
714
716
719
720
721
726
727
728
729

Aneta Samulewicz
Jolene Mcmanus
Eamon O&€™neill
Marcin Wojciechowski
Ryan Mccabe
Shauna Simpson
Andrew James
Kieran Rice
Lorna Mchugh
Dorothy Kennedy
Stephen Murphy
Donna Corrigan
Alice Corry
Richard Purvis
Michelle Duffy
Patricia Mcandrew
Dale Little
Ann Benson
Laura Bratton
Andrzej Kciuk
Danielle Presley
Jason Loane
Wendy Watson
Emma O&€™connor
Denise Taylor
Helena Ferguson
Brian Killalea
Caroline Higgins
Gerard Davey
Kelsie Doherty
llona Kairiene
Krzysztof Lopata
Julie Mcgurn
Angela Smyth
Kieran Rice
Kathleen Thompson
Aleksandra Sadzuga
Heather Lunny
Ursula Leonard
Fergal Beattie
Danny Mcgurl
Aleksandra Sadzuga
Keith Woods
Sinead Ruddy
Gemma Killalea
Katie Hogan
Heather Lunny
Wayne Holden

Danielle Dolan

Total: 609 < Draw: April 7, 2025 11:00 pm
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730 Agnieszka Podgorska
732 Ciara Lynch
733 Mrs Martin
736 Amy Johnston
737 Roisin Hackett
739 Amanda Mc Manus
740 Stephen Murphy
741 Declan Greene
744 Stephen Hogg
745 Clive Mitchell
747 Nuala Fee

749 Tanya Burns
751 Elaine Lynch
752 Ciara Lynch
753 Kirsty Mc Bride
754 Conor Mccann
755 Renata Dziurka-muszalik
756 Aleksandra Sadzuga
759 Martin Duffy
760 Dawid Potrapeluk
761 Catherine Jane
762 Dawid Potrapeluk
764 Dervila Donchoe
765 Kirsty Mc Bride
766 Diane Scott
767 Roy Johnston
768 Lyndsey Rankin
771 Noreen Mills
772 Ciara Doran
773 Cody Mcmanus
774 Ann O&€™hara
776 Marzena Dudzik
778 Charlene Black
779 Alison Crockett
781 Kareen Campbell
782 Declan Greene
784 Caroline Higgins
785 Lyndsey Rankin
786 Diane Farlow
787 Damien Convey
789 Caitlin Mccann
791 Ciara Lynch
792 Helena Ferguson
793 Suzanne Fawcett
795 Tanya Burns
798 Thelma Convey
799 Martina Mcguinness
802 Ursula Leonard
803 Sandra Mccreery

Total: 609 < Draw: April 7, 2025 11:00 pm Page 10 of 13
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804
805
811
812
814
815
818
819
820
821
822
823
824
827
828
829
830
831
832
834
836
837
843
844
845
846
848
851
852
853
854
855
859
860
861
864
865
866
867
868
869
871
874
875
876
877
878
879
880

Andrzej Kciuk
Leanne Coalter
Amy Mcgovern
Caroline Mcelroy
Damien Convey
Kathleen Thompson
Roberta Stevenson
Kelsie Doherty
Hazel Mc Mahon
Daniel Murphy
Aneta Samulewicz
Damien Convey
David Brian
Eamon O&€™neill
Kathleen Thompson
Sean Charles
Daniel Murphy
Dom Maguire
Danny Mcgurl
Daniel Murphy
Tara Oneill
Cara Belshaw
Rebecca Owens
Roisin Hanna
Eamon O&€™neill
Amber Evans
Roisin Hackett
Cherie Martin
Mark Gettins
Michelle Duffy
Matthew Donaldson
Roisin Hanna
Karen Clawson
Alice Corry
Declan Greene
Madison Mcguinness
Ann Benson
Hayley Campbell
Cynthia Mcalister
Martin Duffy
Norman Mccordick
Valerie Breen
Josh Van Tromp
Marcin Wojciechowski
Roy Johnston
Conor Mccann
Matthew Donaldson
Declan Greene
Chloe Mills

Total: 609 < Draw: April 7, 2025 11:00 pm
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881
883
884
886
888
890
891
892
893
894
897
899
900
902
903
905
907
909
910
912
913
914
915
918
920
921
924
925
926
928
929
930
932
933
934
935
938
940
941
942
943
945
948
949
950
951
952
954
957

Seosamh Breathnach
Mark Gettins
Kieran Rice
Caitlin Mccann
Marzena Dudzik
Dervila Donochoe
Fergal Beattie
Chloe Mills
Geraldine Logan
Alice Corry
Naoise Whitley
Geraldine Logan
Brandon Curry
Eamon O&€™neill
Breege Mc Donnell
Christopher Mccullagh
Conor Mccann
Michelle Duffy
Diane Scott
Dale Little
Aleksandra Sadzuga
Ronald Johnston
Karen Clawson
Cora Faux Hannigan
Aleksandra Sadzuga
Gerard Davey
Olga Mcphillips
Geraldine Logan
Daniel Murphy
Chloe Mills
Ann O&€™hara
Lisa Mcmanus
Aisling Mccaffrey
Gabriel Keown
Eamon O&€™neill
Roberta Stevenson
Nicola Maxwell
Christopher Mccullagh
Alice Corry
Breege Mc Donnell
Denise Mcdonnell
Stephen Murphy
Amy Gilleece
Gerard Davey
Clive Mitchell
Paula Mcloughlin
Hester Woods
Chloe Mills
Gerard Mc Nulty

Total: 609 < Draw: April 7, 2025 11:00 pm
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958
959
961
962
963
967
969
971
972
973
974
979
980
981
982
984
985
987
988
989
992

Norman Mccordick
Simon Janusz
Micky Curry
Damien Convey
Dale Little
George Britton
Chloe Mcsherry
Heather Lunny
Caroline Higgins
Kelsie Doherty
Christopher Mccullagh
Roy Johnston
Mary Mcgee
Cody Mcmanus
Hazel Elder
Kieran Rice
Davina Lynn
Leanne Coalter
Stacey Crozier
Heather Lunny

Davina Lynn

Total: 609 < Draw: April 7, 2025 11:00 pm
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